
SR 1110 (LILEDOUND RD) S. OF SR 1120 (SIPE RD.)

R. E. BURNS & SONS CO., INC.

STATESVILLE,  NC

EASTERN STRUCTURES LLC KEMP SIGMON CONSTRUCTION CO.,
INC.

MOCKSVILLE,  NC  

SEP 16, 2020 09:08 AM ALEXANDER 2:00 PM 1 /  6 001

DF15712.2002803 SEP 15 2020 DL00221

TIP NO 0.070 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

CULVERT REPLACEMENT

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 24000.00 25000.00  28500.00MOBILIZATION

0002 0000400000-N 801 Lump Sum 6200.00 5000.00  7500.00CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING

0003 0043000000-N 226 Lump Sum 50000.00 46500.00  50000.00GRADING

0004 0050000000-E 226  1 ACR 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 100.00  100.00SUPP CLEARING & GRUBBING

0005 0057000000-E 226  100 CY  1.00 100.00 10.00 1000.00 10.00  1000.00UNDERCUT EXCAVATION

0006 0134000000-E 240  10 CY  11.00 110.00 10.00 100.00 50.00  500.00DRAINAGE DITCH EXCAVATION

0007 0241000000-E SP   600 SY  2.00 1200.00 2.50 1500.00 2.00  1200.00GENERIC GRADING ITEM (SY)
GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE

0008 0255000000-E SP   1,500 TON 34.00 51000.00 35.00 52500.00 40.00  60000.00GENERIC GRADING ITEM (TON)
SELECT BACKFILL MATERIAL, CLASS IV

0009 1220000000-E 545  50 TON 34.00 1700.00 35.00 1750.00 20.00  1000.00INCIDENTAL STONE BASE

0010 1297000000-E 607  240 SY  17.25 4140.00 16.00 3840.00 18.75  4500.00MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH
1.5" DEPTH

0011 1330000000-E 607  50 SY  17.25 862.50 30.00 1500.00 60.00  3000.00INCIDENTAL MILLING

0012 1491000000-E 610  150 TON 101.25 15187.50 94.00 14100.00 65.00  9750.00ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C

0013 1523000000-E 610  90 TON 101.25 9112.50 122.00 10980.00 70.00  6300.00ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C

0014 1575000000-E 620  15 TON 460.00 6900.00 550.00 8250.00 500.00  7500.00ASP FOR PLANT MIX

0015 3030000000-E 862  325 LF  15.00 4875.00 16.00 5200.00 15.00  4875.00STL BEAM GUARDRAIL

0016 3045000000-E 862 12.5 LF  17.00 212.50 18.00 225.00 17.00  212.50SBGR SHOP CURVED

0017 3150000000-N 862  5 EA  1.00 5.00 31.00 155.00 1.00  5.00ADDIT GUARDRAIL POSTS

0018 3195000000-N 862  1 EA  600.00 600.00 700.00 700.00 600.00  600.00GR END TYPE AT-1

0019 3288000000-N SP   3 EA  2600.00 7800.00 2700.00 8100.00 2600.00  7800.00GR END TYPE TL-2

0020 3635000000-E 876  25 TON 65.00 1625.00 55.00 1375.00 100.00  2500.00RIP RAP, CLASS II

0021 4430000000-N 1130  30 EA  45.00 1350.00 5.00 150.00 30.00  900.00DRUMS

0022 6000000000-E 1605  865 LF  2.80 2422.00 3.80 3287.00 5.00  4325.00TEMPORARY SILT FENCE

0023 6006000000-E 1610  65 TON 1.00 65.00 10.00 650.00 20.00  1300.00EROS CONTRL STONE CL A

0024 6009000000-E 1610  150 TON 1.00 150.00 10.00 1500.00 20.00  3000.00EROS CONTRL STONE CL B

0025 6012000000-E 1610  90 TON 1.00 90.00 40.00 3600.00 20.00  1800.00SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE

0026 6015000000-E 1615 0.5 ACR 1400.00 700.00 2500.00 1250.00 1200.00  600.00TEMPORARY MULCHING

0027 6018000000-E 1620  100 LB  3.00 300.00 6.00 600.00 3.00  300.00SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING

0028 6021000000-E 1620 0.5 TON 1400.00 700.00 2000.00 1000.00 1000.00  500.00FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING

0029 6024000000-E 1622  200 LF  4.00 800.00 5.00 1000.00 5.00  1000.00TEMPORARY SLOPE DRAINS

0030 6029000000-E SP   520 LF  2.70 1404.00 5.00 2600.00 2.00  1040.00SAFETY FENCE

0031 6030000000-E 1630  160 CY  3.00 480.00 6.00 960.00 5.00  800.00SILT EXCAVATION

0032 6036000000-E 1631  2,500 SY  2.00 5000.00 3.50 8750.00 10.00  25000.00MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL

0033 6037000000-E SP   100 SY  4.00 400.00 12.00 1200.00 5.00  500.00COIR FIBER MAT

0034 6038000000-E SP   30 SY  6.00 180.00 12.00 360.00 4.00  120.00PERM SOIL REINF MAT

0035 6042000000-E 1632  55 LF  5.00 275.00 9.00 495.00 4.50  247.501/4" HARDWARE CLOTH

0036 6045000000-E SP   150 LF  1.00 150.00 100.00 15000.00 50.00  7500.00**" TEMPORARY PIPE
60"

0037 6070000000-N 1639  2 EA  250.00 500.00 300.00 600.00 500.00  1000.00SPECIAL STILLING BASINS



SR 1110 (LILEDOUND RD) S. OF SR 1120 (SIPE RD.)

R. E. BURNS & SONS CO., INC.

STATESVILLE,  NC

EASTERN STRUCTURES LLC KEMP SIGMON CONSTRUCTION CO.,
INC.

MOCKSVILLE,  NC  

SEP 16, 2020 09:08 AM ALEXANDER 2:00 PM 2 /  6 001

DF15712.2002803 SEP 15 2020 DL00221

TIP NO 0.070 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

CULVERT REPLACEMENT

0038 6071020000-E SP   25 LB  15.00 375.00 20.00 500.00 10.00  250.00POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)

0039 6084000000-E 1660 0.5 ACR 2200.00 1100.00 4500.00 2250.00 3000.00  1500.00SEEDING AND MULCHING

0040 6087000000-E 1660 0.5 ACR 1.00 0.50 100.00 50.00 200.00  100.00MOWING

0041 6090000000-E 1661  50 LB  5.00 250.00 5.00 250.00 3.50  175.00SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0042 6093000000-E 1661 0.25 TON 1500.00 375.00 2000.00 500.00 1200.00  300.00FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0043 6096000000-E 1662  50 LB  5.00 250.00 10.00 500.00 4.00  200.00SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING

0044 6108000000-E 1665 0.5 TON 1500.00 750.00 2500.00 1250.00 1200.00  600.00FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING

0045 6111000000-E SP   70 LF  54.00 3780.00 50.00 3500.00 100.00  7000.00IMPERVIOUS DIKE

0046 6114500000-N 1667  10 MHR 1.00 10.00 50.00 500.00 50.00  500.00SPECIALIZED HAND MOWING

0047 6117000000-N SP   5 EA  1.00 5.00 200.00 1000.00 100.00  500.00RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL

0048 6117500000-N SP   2 EA  600.00 1200.00 500.00 1000.00 1000.00  2000.00CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE

STRUCTURE ITEMS

0049 8035000000-N 402 Lump Sum 34000.00 30000.00  75000.00REMV EXIST STR **********
-L- STA. 12+60.37

0050 8126000000-N 414 Lump Sum 55000.00 24000.00  70000.00CULV EXCAV @ ************
-L- STA. 12+60.37

0051 8804000000-N SP  Lump Sum 200000.00 220000.00  175000.00GENERIC CULVERT ITEM (LS)
ALUMINUM ARCH CULVERT

 

    TOTAL 497692.50 TOTAL 516078.00 TOTAL  579900.00CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 208692.50 SUB-TOTAL 242078.00 SUB-TOTAL  259900.00ROADWAY ITEMS

    SUB-TOTAL 289000.00 SUB-TOTAL 274000.00 SUB-TOTAL  320000.00STRUCTURE ITEMS



SR 1110 (LILEDOUND RD) S. OF SR 1120 (SIPE RD.)

JAMES R VANNOY & SONS
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC

JEFFERSON,  NC

HUNTING CREEK CONSTRUCTION
INC

DELLINGER INC

 MONROE,  NC

SEP 16, 2020 09:08 AM ALEXANDER 2:00 PM 3 /  6 001

DF15712.2002803 SEP 15 2020 DL00221

TIP NO 0.070 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

CULVERT REPLACEMENT

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 31900.00 40000.00  35000.00MOBILIZATION

0002 0000400000-N 801 Lump Sum 4626.80 9500.00  15000.00CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING

0003 0043000000-N 226 Lump Sum 65093.86 51000.00  66000.00GRADING

0004 0050000000-E 226  1 ACR 108.03 108.03 0.01 0.01 100.00  100.00SUPP CLEARING & GRUBBING

0005 0057000000-E 226  100 CY  10.80 1080.00 10.00 1000.00 10.00  1000.00UNDERCUT EXCAVATION

0006 0134000000-E 240  10 CY  10.80 108.00 0.01 0.10 10.00  100.00DRAINAGE DITCH EXCAVATION

0007 0241000000-E SP   600 SY  2.16 1296.00 0.01 6.00 2.00  1200.00GENERIC GRADING ITEM (SY)
GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE

0008 0255000000-E SP   1,500 TON 32.41 48615.00 30.00 45000.00 30.00  45000.00GENERIC GRADING ITEM (TON)
SELECT BACKFILL MATERIAL, CLASS IV

0009 1220000000-E 545  50 TON 36.73 1836.50 34.00 1700.00 34.00  1700.00INCIDENTAL STONE BASE

0010 1297000000-E 607  240 SY  20.26 4862.40 15.30 3672.00 15.30  3672.00MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH
1.5" DEPTH

0011 1330000000-E 607  50 SY  64.82 3241.00 27.87 1393.50 27.87  1393.50INCIDENTAL MILLING

0012 1491000000-E 610  150 TON 70.22 10533.00 75.12 11268.00 75.12  11268.00ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C

0013 1523000000-E 610  90 TON 75.62 6805.80 103.16 9284.40 103.16  9284.40ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C

0014 1575000000-E 620  15 TON 540.14 8102.10 545.88 8188.20 545.88  8188.20ASP FOR PLANT MIX

0015 3030000000-E 862  325 LF  16.20 5265.00 15.00 4875.00 18.00  5850.00STL BEAM GUARDRAIL

0016 3045000000-E 862 12.5 LF  18.90 236.25 17.50 218.75 20.00  250.00SBGR SHOP CURVED

0017 3150000000-N 862  5 EA  11.88 59.40 11.00 55.00 30.00  150.00ADDIT GUARDRAIL POSTS

0018 3195000000-N 862  1 EA  594.15 594.15 550.00 550.00 650.00  650.00GR END TYPE AT-1

0019 3288000000-N SP   3 EA  2808.71 8426.13 2600.00 7800.00 2600.00  7800.00GR END TYPE TL-2

0020 3635000000-E 876  25 TON 48.61 1215.25 90.00 2250.00 45.00  1125.00RIP RAP, CLASS II

0021 4430000000-N 1130  30 EA  14.87 446.10 0.01 0.30 48.70  1461.00DRUMS

0022 6000000000-E 1605  865 LF  2.43 2101.95 0.01 8.65 2.25  1946.25TEMPORARY SILT FENCE

0023 6006000000-E 1610  65 TON 1.08 70.20 0.01 0.65 1.00  65.00EROS CONTRL STONE CL A

0024 6009000000-E 1610  150 TON 41.05 6157.50 0.01 1.50 38.00  5700.00EROS CONTRL STONE CL B

0025 6012000000-E 1610  90 TON 39.97 3597.30 0.01 0.90 37.00  3330.00SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE

0026 6015000000-E 1615 0.5 ACR 324.08 162.04 0.10 0.05 300.00  150.00TEMPORARY MULCHING

0027 6018000000-E 1620  100 LB  1.08 108.00 0.01 1.00 1.00  100.00SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING

0028 6021000000-E 1620 0.5 TON 108.02 54.01 0.10 0.05 100.00  50.00FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING

0029 6024000000-E 1622  200 LF  4.32 864.00 0.01 2.00 4.00  800.00TEMPORARY SLOPE DRAINS

0030 6029000000-E SP   520 LF  1.08 561.60 0.01 5.20 1.00  520.00SAFETY FENCE

0031 6030000000-E 1630  160 CY  5.40 864.00 0.01 1.60 5.00  800.00SILT EXCAVATION

0032 6036000000-E 1631  2,500 SY  2.16 5400.00 0.01 25.00 2.00  5000.00MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL

0033 6037000000-E SP   100 SY  6.48 648.00 0.01 1.00 6.00  600.00COIR FIBER MAT

0034 6038000000-E SP   30 SY  8.64 259.20 0.01 0.30 8.00  240.00PERM SOIL REINF MAT

0035 6042000000-E 1632  55 LF  4.32 237.60 0.01 0.55 4.00  220.001/4" HARDWARE CLOTH

0036 6045000000-E SP   150 LF  160.87 24130.50 0.01 1.50 1.00  150.00**" TEMPORARY PIPE
60"

0037 6070000000-N 1639  2 EA  313.23 626.46 500.00 1000.00 385.03  770.06SPECIAL STILLING BASINS



SR 1110 (LILEDOUND RD) S. OF SR 1120 (SIPE RD.)

JAMES R VANNOY & SONS
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC

JEFFERSON,  NC

HUNTING CREEK CONSTRUCTION
INC

DELLINGER INC

 MONROE,  NC

SEP 16, 2020 09:08 AM ALEXANDER 2:00 PM 4 /  6 001

DF15712.2002803 SEP 15 2020 DL00221

TIP NO 0.070 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

CULVERT REPLACEMENT

0038 6071020000-E SP   25 LB  10.80 270.00 0.01 0.25 10.00  250.00POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)

0039 6084000000-E 1660 0.5 ACR 540.14 270.07 0.10 0.05 500.00  250.00SEEDING AND MULCHING

0040 6087000000-E 1660 0.5 ACR 54.02 27.01 0.10 0.05 50.00  25.00MOWING

0041 6090000000-E 1661  50 LB  1.08 54.00 0.01 0.50 1.00  50.00SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0042 6093000000-E 1661 0.25 TON 108.04 27.01 1.00 0.25 100.00  25.00FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0043 6096000000-E 1662  50 LB  1.08 54.00 0.01 0.50 1.00  50.00SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING

0044 6108000000-E 1665 0.5 TON 108.02 54.01 0.10 0.05 100.00  50.00FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING

0045 6111000000-E SP   70 LF  81.02 5671.40 0.01 0.70 1.00  70.00IMPERVIOUS DIKE

0046 6114500000-N 1667  10 MHR 10.80 108.00 0.01 0.10 10.00  100.00SPECIALIZED HAND MOWING

0047 6117000000-N SP   5 EA  27.01 135.05 0.01 0.05 25.00  125.00RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL

0048 6117500000-N SP   2 EA  544.90 1089.80 1500.00 3000.00 1000.00  2000.00CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE

STRUCTURE ITEMS

0049 8035000000-N 402 Lump Sum 17562.00 7000.00  10000.00REMV EXIST STR **********
-L- STA. 12+60.37

0050 8126000000-N 414 Lump Sum 145506.14 147500.00  40000.00CULV EXCAV @ ************
-L- STA. 12+60.37

0051 8804000000-N SP  Lump Sum 218598.74 488130.73  563000.00GENERIC CULVERT ITEM (LS)
ALUMINUM ARCH CULVERT

 

    TOTAL 639720.36 TOTAL 844444.44 TOTAL  852628.41CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 258053.48 SUB-TOTAL 201813.71 SUB-TOTAL  239628.41ROADWAY ITEMS

    SUB-TOTAL 381666.88 SUB-TOTAL 642630.73 SUB-TOTAL  613000.00STRUCTURE ITEMS



SR 1110 (LILEDOUND RD) S. OF SR 1120 (SIPE RD.)

CHATHAM CIVIL CONTRACTING
LLC

SILER CITY,  NC

MOUNTAINEER CONTRACTORS
INC AND SUBSIDIARIES

COUNTRY BOY LANDSCAPING INC

 HARMONY,  NC

SEP 16, 2020 09:08 AM ALEXANDER 2:00 PM 5 /  6 001

DF15712.2002803 SEP 15 2020 DL00221

TIP NO 0.070 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

CULVERT REPLACEMENT

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 45334.86 44000.00  34312.00MOBILIZATION

0002 0000400000-N 801 Lump Sum 4932.48 10100.00  10000.00CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING

0003 0043000000-N 226 Lump Sum 1515.41 73000.00  169900.00GRADING

0004 0050000000-E 226  1 ACR 0.01 0.01 7900.00 7900.00 1.00  1.00SUPP CLEARING & GRUBBING

0005 0057000000-E 226  100 CY  18.69 1869.00 51.00 5100.00 35.00  3500.00UNDERCUT EXCAVATION

0006 0134000000-E 240  10 CY  0.01 0.10 69.00 690.00 100.00  1000.00DRAINAGE DITCH EXCAVATION

0007 0241000000-E SP   600 SY  2.50 1500.00 3.00 1800.00 4.50  2700.00GENERIC GRADING ITEM (SY)
GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE

0008 0255000000-E SP   1,500 TON 34.04 51060.00 35.75 53625.00 25.00  37500.00GENERIC GRADING ITEM (TON)
SELECT BACKFILL MATERIAL, CLASS IV

0009 1220000000-E 545  50 TON 37.28 1864.00 80.00 4000.00 45.00  2250.00INCIDENTAL STONE BASE

0010 1297000000-E 607  240 SY  17.25 4140.00 19.00 4560.00 15.30  3672.00MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH
1.5" DEPTH

0011 1330000000-E 607  50 SY  17.25 862.50 30.00 1500.00 27.87  1393.50INCIDENTAL MILLING

0012 1491000000-E 610  150 TON 116.46 17469.00 86.00 12900.00 75.12  11268.00ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C

0013 1523000000-E 610  90 TON 116.46 10481.40 122.00 10980.00 103.16  9284.40ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C

0014 1575000000-E 620  15 TON 529.08 7936.20 545.88 8188.20 545.88  8188.20ASP FOR PLANT MIX

0015 3030000000-E 862  325 LF  15.00 4875.00 20.00 6500.00 16.00  5200.00STL BEAM GUARDRAIL

0016 3045000000-E 862 12.5 LF  17.50 218.75 22.25 278.13 19.00  237.50SBGR SHOP CURVED

0017 3150000000-N 862  5 EA  11.00 55.00 34.00 170.00 10.00  50.00ADDIT GUARDRAIL POSTS

0018 3195000000-N 862  1 EA  50.00 50.00 725.00 725.00 450.00  450.00GR END TYPE AT-1

0019 3288000000-N SP   3 EA  2600.00 7800.00 2900.00 8700.00 2750.00  8250.00GR END TYPE TL-2

0020 3635000000-E 876  25 TON 70.00 1750.00 94.00 2350.00 150.00  3750.00RIP RAP, CLASS II

0021 4430000000-N 1130  30 EA  60.00 1800.00 27.00 810.00 50.00  1500.00DRUMS

0022 6000000000-E 1605  865 LF  2.64 2283.60 6.00 5190.00 5.00  4325.00TEMPORARY SILT FENCE

0023 6006000000-E 1610  65 TON 43.79 2846.35 64.00 4160.00 55.00  3575.00EROS CONTRL STONE CL A

0024 6009000000-E 1610  150 TON 44.70 6705.00 64.00 9600.00 55.00  8250.00EROS CONTRL STONE CL B

0025 6012000000-E 1610  90 TON 35.03 3152.70 62.00 5580.00 40.00  3600.00SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE

0026 6015000000-E 1615 0.5 ACR 1.00 0.50 1800.00 900.00 1100.00  550.00TEMPORARY MULCHING

0027 6018000000-E 1620  100 LB  1.00 100.00 7.00 700.00 1.00  100.00SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING

0028 6021000000-E 1620 0.5 TON 1.00 0.50 1800.00 900.00 1.00  0.50FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING

0029 6024000000-E 1622  200 LF  1.00 200.00 18.00 3600.00 18.00  3600.00TEMPORARY SLOPE DRAINS

0030 6029000000-E SP   520 LF  2.00 1040.00 5.00 2600.00 4.00  2080.00SAFETY FENCE

0031 6030000000-E 1630  160 CY  0.01 1.60 26.00 4160.00 25.00  4000.00SILT EXCAVATION

0032 6036000000-E 1631  2,500 SY  1.50 3750.00 1.95 4875.00 3.00  7500.00MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL

0033 6037000000-E SP   100 SY  5.00 500.00 8.00 800.00 9.00  900.00COIR FIBER MAT

0034 6038000000-E SP   30 SY  8.00 240.00 10.00 300.00 25.00  750.00PERM SOIL REINF MAT

0035 6042000000-E 1632  55 LF  2.50 137.50 24.00 1320.00 12.00  660.001/4" HARDWARE CLOTH

0036 6045000000-E SP   150 LF  161.00 24150.00 238.00 35700.00 165.00  24750.00**" TEMPORARY PIPE
60"

0037 6070000000-N 1639  2 EA  692.92 1385.84 2500.00 5000.00 1800.00  3600.00SPECIAL STILLING BASINS



SR 1110 (LILEDOUND RD) S. OF SR 1120 (SIPE RD.)

CHATHAM CIVIL CONTRACTING
LLC

SILER CITY,  NC

MOUNTAINEER CONTRACTORS
INC AND SUBSIDIARIES

COUNTRY BOY LANDSCAPING INC

 HARMONY,  NC

SEP 16, 2020 09:08 AM ALEXANDER 2:00 PM 6 /  6 001

DF15712.2002803 SEP 15 2020 DL00221

TIP NO 0.070 MI

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

CULVERT REPLACEMENT

0038 6071020000-E SP   25 LB  1.00 25.00 25.00 625.00 1.00  25.00POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)

0039 6084000000-E 1660 0.5 ACR 2639.52 1319.76 2800.00 1400.00 3500.00  1750.00SEEDING AND MULCHING

0040 6087000000-E 1660 0.5 ACR 1.00 0.50 500.00 250.00 50.00  25.00MOWING

0041 6090000000-E 1661  50 LB  1.00 50.00 10.00 500.00 1.00  50.00SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0042 6093000000-E 1661 0.25 TON 1.00 0.25 1900.00 475.00 1500.00  375.00FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0043 6096000000-E 1662  50 LB  1.00 50.00 6.00 300.00 1.00  50.00SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING

0044 6108000000-E 1665 0.5 TON 650.00 325.00 2000.00 1000.00 2500.00  1250.00FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING

0045 6111000000-E SP   70 LF  61.63 4314.10 215.00 15050.00 125.00  8750.00IMPERVIOUS DIKE

0046 6114500000-N 1667  10 MHR 0.01 0.10 45.00 450.00 25.00  250.00SPECIALIZED HAND MOWING

0047 6117000000-N SP   5 EA  0.01 0.05 900.00 4500.00 250.00  1250.00RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL

0048 6117500000-N SP   2 EA  950.00 1900.00 1500.00 3000.00 2500.00  5000.00CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE

STRUCTURE ITEMS

0049 8035000000-N 402 Lump Sum 24500.00 27250.00  52000.00REMV EXIST STR **********
-L- STA. 12+60.37

0050 8126000000-N 414 Lump Sum 82500.00 83000.00  285390.00CULV EXCAV @ ************
-L- STA. 12+60.37

0051 8804000000-N SP  Lump Sum 529500.00 430500.00  235000.00GENERIC CULVERT ITEM (LS)
ALUMINUM ARCH CULVERT

 

    TOTAL 856492.06 TOTAL 911561.33 TOTAL  973812.10CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 219992.06 SUB-TOTAL 370811.33 SUB-TOTAL  401422.10ROADWAY ITEMS

    SUB-TOTAL 636500.00 SUB-TOTAL 540750.00 SUB-TOTAL  572390.00STRUCTURE ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER                                                                                                                                    CONTRACT TOTAL

     1  497692.50   R. E. BURNS & SONS CO., INC.

     2  516078.00   EASTERN STRUCTURES LLC

     3  579900.00   KEMP SIGMON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

     4  639720.36   JAMES R VANNOY & SONS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
INC

     5  844444.44   HUNTING CREEK CONSTRUCTION INC

     6  852628.41   DELLINGER INC

     7  856492.06   CHATHAM CIVIL CONTRACTING LLC

     8  911561.33   MOUNTAINEER CONTRACTORS INC AND SUBSIDIARIES

     9  973812.10   COUNTRY BOY LANDSCAPING INC


